2021 Sectional Championships...

GIRLS MEET
Event

50 Free Style

100 Free Style

200 Free Style
500 Free Style

100 Backstroke

100 Breaststroke

100 Butterfly
200 M

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

BOYS MEET

Event

50 Free Style

100 Free Style

200 Free Style

500 Free Style

Name

Faith Zimmerman

Place

2nd

Channing Stevenson 6™

Maddie Gallagher
Hayley Wilson

3rd
gth

Channing Stevenson 10"

Allison Taylor
Allison Taylor
Rachel Haitonic
Faith Zimmerman
Hayley Wilson
Maddie Gallagher
Lauren Zimmerman
Mara Brown

Mara Brown

Megan Evans

Name

Cole Dymond
Braedyn Price
Sam Sweeney
Braedyn Price
Ryan Dabrunz
Trent Harkness
Conner Colston
Aidan Zimmerman
Ryan Dabrunz
Conner Colston
Aidan Zimmerman

6th
7th
gth
3rd

2nd

Place

4th
5th
gth
6th
7th
8th

6th
8th

6th

Time

24.93

25.51

54.68

56.38

56.85

2:03.13
5:38.25
5:43.26
1:01.94
1:04.70
1:05.73
1:10.31
1:01.52
2:17.52
2:23.49
1:40.65
3:52.26
1:50.72

Time

23.59
23.60
24.95
52.19
53.11
53.22
1:43.23
1:57.30
1:58.13
4:42.77
5:17.54



100 Backstroke

100 Breaststroke

100 Butterfly

200 Individual Medley

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay
200 Medley Relay

Cole Dymond
Evan Beardmore
Case Stevenson
Trent Harkness
Logan Weisenauer
Garrett Ebert
Quentin O’Brien
Case Stevenson
Logan Weisenauer

7th
10"
2ND
8th
7th
8th
gth
3rd
8th
3rd
3rd

1:01.47
1:04.55
1:01.51
1:07.25
59.24

59.52

1:04.16
2:05.23
2:12.08
1:32.44
3:33.00
1:41.96



